

Paso Robles Joint USD 8.21.2018

Description	Contract Number	Qty	Price	Extnd Mo Rent	36
24x40 Open	Contract 220030859.1	15	\$580.00	\$8,700.00	\$313,200.00
24x40 w/Restroom	Contract 220030858.1	9	\$871.00	\$7,839.00	\$282,204.00
24x40 Admin	Contract 220030858.1	2	\$885.00	\$1,770.00	\$63,720.00
12x40 RR	Contract 220030858.1	2	\$1,520.00	\$3,040.00	\$109,440.00
				\$21,349.00	\$768,564.00

Delivery & Install

Charges Ea Extnd One Time

Block and Level

24x40 Open	Contract 220030859.1	15	\$4,520.00	\$67,800.00
24x40 w/Restroom	Contract 220030858.1	9	\$4,520.00	\$40,680.00
24x40 Admin	Contract 220030858.1	2	\$4,520.00	\$9,040.00
12x40 RR	Contract 220030858.1	2	\$4,610.00	\$9,220.00
				\$126,740.00

Delivery

24x40 Open	Contract 220030859.1	30	\$1,980.50	\$59,415.00
24x40 w/Restroom	Contract 220030858.1	18	\$1,980.50	\$35,649.00
24x40 Admin	Contract 220030858.1	4	\$1,980.50	\$7,922.00
12x40 RR	Contract 220030858.1	4	\$1,980.50	\$7,922.00
				\$110,908.00

2' Closure Panels

24x40 Open	Contract 220030859.1	30	\$225.00	\$6,750.00
24x40 w/Restroom	Contract 220030858.1	18	\$225.00	\$4,050.00
24x40 Admin	Contract 220030858.1	4	\$225.00	\$900.00
12x40 RR	Contract 220030858.1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
				\$11,700.00

DSA/Enj/Inspection

24x40 Open	Contract 220030859.1	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
24x40 w/Restroom	Contract 220030858.1	9	\$2,437.00	\$21,933.00
24x40 Admin	Contract 220030858.1	2	\$2,437.00	\$4,874.00
12x40 RR	Contract 220030858.1	2		\$0.00
				\$26,807.00

Return Charges

Teardown

24x40 Open	Contract 220030859.1	15	\$3,415.00	\$51,225.00
24x40 w/Restroom	Contract 220030858.1	9	\$3,415.00	\$30,735.00
24x40 Admin	Contract 220030858.1	2	\$3,415.00	\$6,830.00
12x40 RR	Contract 220030858.1	2	\$3,340.00	\$6,680.00
				\$95,470.00

Return Delivery

24x40 Open	Contract 220030859.1	30	\$1,980.50	\$59,415.00
24x40 w/Restroom	Contract 220030858.1	18	\$1,980.50	\$35,649.00
24x40 Admin	Contract 220030858.1	4	\$1,980.50	\$7,922.00
12x40 RR	Contract 220030858.1	4	\$1,980.50	\$7,922.00

Additional Options

New 3 Ton HVAC Ea.	\$5,187.00
New Carpet Tile Ea.	\$5,575.00
New 4' Cabinet w/Sink	\$4,742.00

\$110,908.00

\$297,504.00
\$206,378.00

Initial Bill
Charges Upon Return

\$1,272,446.00

Project Grand Total